TAXPAYER NAME

February 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Drennan, Karen E

Drennan, Karen E
TOTAL

February 2025 OVERPAYMENTS
ADT Pizza LLC

Banker, Scott L.

Beverly Knits INC.

Corelogic

Cunningham, Suzanne B

Curry, Mary Lynn

Dewulf, Evan

Hance & Hance, PA

Lowrance, Samuel Brian

Owens, Sandra Shea

Patterson, Aliene Carswell

Poteat, Ella F

Simmons, Marcus B

Singh, Chandra Sandhia

Singh, Chandra Sandhia

Singh, Chandra Sandhia

Singh, Chandra Sandhia

Singh, Chandra Sandhia

Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC

Turlington, W Dennis Jr.
TOTAL

February 2025 VTS REFUNDS
Austin, Melissa Ann

Beam, Gary Wesley

Colvard, Barry Lee

Thompson, Ronnell

Wooten, Patricia Cobb

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$219.97
$225.98
$445.95

$6,115.75
$115.73
$1,710.61
$500.00
$18,616.63
$291.54
$4,828.65
$141.73
$104.83
$310.00
$700.00
$135.36
$224.42
$302.64
$331.73
$351.93
$372.14
$392.35
$201.24

$113.65
$35,860.93

$105.05
$169.64
$129.99
$279.80
$102.35
$786.83

$37,093.71



