TAXPAYER NAME February 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	AMOUNT
Drennan, Karen E	\$219.97
Drennan, Karen E	\$225.98
TOTAL	\$445.95
February 2025 OVERPAYMENTS	
ADT Pizza LLC	\$6,115.75
Banker, Scott L.	\$115.73
Beverly Knits INC.	\$1,710.61
Corelogic	\$500.00
Cunningham, Suzanne B	\$18,616.63
Curry, Mary Lynn	\$291.54
Dewulf, Evan	\$4,828.65
Hance & Hance, PA	\$141.73
Lowrance, Samuel Brian	\$104.83
Owens, Sandra Shea	\$310.00
Patterson, Aliene Carswell	\$700.00
Poteat, Ella F	\$135.36
Simmons, Marcus B	\$224.42
Singh, Chandra Sandhia	\$302.64
Singh, Chandra Sandhia	\$331.73
Singh, Chandra Sandhia	\$351.93
Singh, Chandra Sandhia	\$372.14
Singh, Chandra Sandhia	\$392.35
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC	\$201.24
Turlington, W Dennis Jr.	\$113.65
TOTAL	\$35,860.93
February 2025 VTS DEELINDS	
February 2025 VTS REFUNDS Austin, Melissa Ann	\$105.05
Beam, Gary Wesley	\$169.64
Colvard, Barry Lee	\$129.99
Thompson, Ronnell	\$279.80
Wooten, Patricia Cobb	\$102.35
TOTAL	\$786.83
GRAND TOTAL	\$37,093.71